Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C323-2:
•  1008HQ High Q Chip Inductors
•  15 values, 10 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
3nH
5%
1008HQ-3N0XJLB
4.1nH 1008HQ-4N1XJLB
7.8nH 1008HQ-7N8XJLB
10nH
2%
1008HQ-10NXGLB
12nH 1008HQ-12NXGLB
18nH 1008HQ-18NXGLB
22nH 1008HQ-22NXGLB
33nH 1008HQ-33NXGLB
36nH 1008HQ-36NXGLB
39nH 1008HQ-39NXGLB
47nH 1008HQ-47NXGLB
56nH 1008HQ-56NXGLB
68nH 1008HQ-68NXGLB
82nH 1008HQ-82NXGLB
100nH 1008HQ-R10XGLB
Part Number Table